



Legislation Details

File #:	18-2605	Version:	1	Name:	Resolution - A Resolution to Consider Contract Amendment #2 to the Design Services Contract with Graham and Associates in the amount of \$45,840.50 for Additional Design, Engineering and Construction Documents Related to the North Main Street Trail
Type:	Resolution	Status:			Passed
File created:	1/11/2018	In control:			City Council
On agenda:	1/22/2018	Final action:			1/22/2018
Title:	Resolution - A Resolution to Consider Contract Amendment #2 to the Design Services Contract with Graham and Associates in the amount of \$45,840.50 for Additional Design, Engineering and Construction Documents Related to the North Main Street Trail				
Sponsors:	Shelly Lanners, Matt Young				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/22/2018	1	City Council	Approved	Pass